SANDS

B AR

SYDNEY ROCK OYSTERS, HIRAMASA KINGFISH DIY SUSHI HAND ROLL,
RICE VINEGAR CRUDO ATLANTIC SALMON,
CHILLTI MISO
6EA 23 25

TO SHARE

GRILLED PITA ©vvuvvvnnennnnennnnns 8 BRESAOLA v 'vvvveneennennnennnenns 16
MARINATED OLIVES +'evvvrveennennn. 8 MORTADELLA +@vvvvvvenneenneennnns 15
YELLOW GRAPE TOMATOES ........... 10 PROSCIUTTO vvvevvvnnennnennnenns 17
WHIPPED RICOTTA t'vvvvrvennnennnn. 14 TWICE COOKED OCTOPUS, +...eevw... 23

GREEN OLIVE
BAKED FETA ©vvrrvvnnernnennnennns 14

CRISPY WHITEBAIT +.vevvennennnnn. 19
BURRATA +evrvevnrenneenneennennns 15

CHICKEN SOUVLAKIA (2) +evveenn.n. 21
NDUJA +'veeneenneennnennnennnnns 16
CHICKEN LIVER PARFATT 15 KING PRAWNS, +evuvrvveennneeennnes 26

"""""" PAPRIKA BUTTER (2)

MAINS
REGINNETTE, MUSHROOM, SAGE . uversennsennsennseensenneenneenseenseennennnes 29
CRAB CASERECCE, TOMATO PRAWN BISQUE &+ euvvensenensenneenneenneenneenneennennns 35
LAMB RAGU PAPPARDELLE .« vvvveseenseensennseenseansenseenseenseensennsennsens 32
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI, SALSA PIL-PIL tuvvvureenneenneansenneenneenneenneennennns 34
300G PORK SCHNITZEL, BROWN BUTTER SAGE . vervvnneenneenneennsenneennennnennns 32
MB3+ SCOTCH 350G, GARLIC HERB BUTTER +trveurvenneenneenneenneenneenneennennns 58
SIDES
RADDICHIO, BABY COS, PEAR v vuvensennsennsennseanseaneeaneenseenseennennens 14
ROCKET, PARMESAN, AGED BALSAMIC 1 rvvuuvennsennsenneenneenneenneenneannennnen 15
BRUSSELS SPROUTS, GARLIC, LEMON . .veuuvennsennsenneenneenneenseenseennennens 16
FRIES, ATOLT ttvvvuveensennsenneenneenneenneenneenseenseanseessenseenneennens 12
DESSERTS
BURNT CARAMEL FLAN & et uuveeneeeneensennseenseenseanseaneeaneenseenseenseeneon 14
COCONUT SORBET, NATA DE COCO, E.VeD tevrveenneensennsennnenneenneenneennennns 15

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR
10% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & SUNDAYS



SPARKLING

BANDINI PROSECCO
NV e Veneto, Italy

MOJO MOSCATO
NV ¢ South Australia

VEUVE CLICQUOT

NV o Champagne, France

CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER CUVEE PRESTIGE BRUT

NV e Champagne, France

42 DEGREES SOUTH PREMIER ROSE
NV o Coal River, TAS

150

WHITE

DEAD MAN WALKING CLARE
VALLEY RIESLING
2023 o Clare Valley, SA

14 -

TAI TIRA SAUVIGNON BLANC
2024 « Marlborough, NZ

14 -

NICK SPENCER HILLTOPS PINOT GRIS
2024 « Gundagai, NSW

14 -

NICK O’LEARY CHARDONNAY
2023 o Tumbarumba, NSW

150 -

ROSE

PETIT AMOUR D’OR ROSE

2022 o Mediterranee, France

14 -

AIX - MAISON SAINT AIX ROSE

2023 « Provence, France

150 -

LARK HILL REGIONAL PINOT NOIR
2023 « Barossa Valley, SA

14 -

HEAD RED SHIRAZ
2022 o Barossa Valley, SA

14 -
HENSCHKE MARBLE ANGEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2021 « Barossa Valley, SA

TWO HANDS ¢GNARLY DUDES’
2023 « Barossa Valley, SA

SHIRAZ

OLIVER’S TARANGA GRENACHE
2023 o McLaren Vale SA

125 -

14 -

12 -

+ 250 -

22 -

22 -

22 -

250 -

22

250 -

22 -

22

Btl

58

48

170

150

74

Btl

56

56

75

85

Btl

75

85

Btl

65

58

95

85

75
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LIMONCELLO MARGARITA 24
Don Julio tequila, Massenez
limoncello, lime juice,

yuzu syrup, agave

SPICY MANGO MARGARITA 24

Don Julio tequila, lime juice, mango
puree, jalapeno

TROPICAL ESCAPE 24
Bacardi Rum, Amaretto, lime juice,
orgeat syrup, pineapple juice
HORIZON 24

Grey Goose Vodka, Alize bleu, blue
Curagao, Lemon Juice, pineapple juice

LYCHEE MARTINI

Grey Goose Vodka, Lychee Liqueur,
lemon juice, lychee syrup

24

e®0 00 0000000000000 0 0 0,
. .

CLASSICS

. .
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. .
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MARGARITA

Don Julio tequila, Cointreau, lime
juice, agave

24

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose, Kahlua, espresso, gomme

24

NEGRONI

Tanqueray, Campari, Cinzano sweet
vermouth, orange rind

24

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Bandini prosecco, soda,
orange

18

GIN OR VODKA MARTINI 24

Tanqueray or Grey Goose, Cinzano Dry
vermouth, olive or lemon twist

e®® 00 0000000000000 0 0 0,
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MOCKTAILS

. .
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LYCHEE COOLER 14
PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO 14
COCONUT COLADA 14
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